HIDALGO CO. REGIONAL MOBILITY AUTHORITY
STATEMENT OF NET POSITION DECEMBER 31, 2019

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash $
Investment-Cap. Projects nonrestricled

Pool Investments

Promiles-Prepaid/Escrow Overweight Permit Fees

Accounts Receivable - VR Fees

Prepaid expense

Totai Current Assets

RESTRICTED ASSETS
Investment-debt service
Investment-debt service jr. lien

Total Restricted Assets

CAPITAL ASSETS
Land-enviornmentai
Leasehold improvements
Computer equip/software
Construgtion in pregress
Accumuiated depreciation

Tolal Capital Assets

TOTAL ASSETS 3

LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION

CURBENT LIABHLITIES

Accounts payable-City of Pharr %
Unearned Revenue - Overweight Permit Escrow

Current Porticn of Band Premium

Total Current Liabilities

RESTRICTED LIABILITIES
Current Portion of Long-Term Debt

Total Restricted Liabilities

LONG-TERM LIABILITIES
2013 VRF Bonds Payable
Jr. Lien Bonds

Bond premium

Other Payabias

Total Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities
NET POSITION
Investment in Capitat Assets, Net of Related Debt
Restricted for:
Debt Service

Unzestricted

Totat Net Position

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION $

82,711
15,560
2,588,605
19,750
465,450
35,516
3,187,592
345,333
4,389,961
4,735,204
441,105
237,010
8,607
125,926,877
{24,589)
126,589,010

134,511,896

75,084
18,750
76,452

171,286

1,255,000
1,255,000
53,485,000
22,191,926
1,758,386
5,377,123

82,812,505

84,238,791

42,445,053

4,735,204
3,092,758

50,273,105

134,511,806




Account Name Balance

Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL

Assets
41-1-1100-000 GENERAL OPERATING 62,711.02
41-1-1102-000 POOL INVESTMENTS 2,588,605.23
41-1-1113-000 ACCOUNTS RECIEVABLES-VR FEES 465,450.00
41-1-1113-100 PROMILES-PREPAID/ESCROW OVERWE 19,750.00
41-1-1117-000 LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 237,009.63
41-1-1118-000 CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS 125,926,876.87
41-1-1119-001 LAND-ENVIRONMENTAL 441,105.00
41-1-1122-000 COMPUTER EQUIP/SOFTWARE 8,606.51
41-1-1123-000 ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION -24,588.79
41-1-1601-000 PREPAID EXPENSE 35,516.44

Total Assets:

129,761,041.91

Liability
41-2-1212-001 A/P CITY OF PHARR 75,083.71
41-2-1212-009 OTHER PAYABLES 5,377,193.33
41-2-1213-009 CURRENT-UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM 76,451.51
41-2-1213-100 UNEARNED REV.-OVERWEIGHT 19,750.00
41-2-1214-001 BONDS PAYABLE-CURRENT 1,255,000.00
41-2-1214-002 BONDS PAYABLE-LONG TERM PORTIO 53,485,000.00

41-2-1214-003
41-2-1214-010

UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM ON BOND
LONG TERM BONDS- JR LIEN

1,758,385.67
22,191,926.44

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 12/31/2019

129,761,041.91

Total Liability: 84,238,790.66

Equity
41-3-3400-000 FUND BALANCE 45,985,172.79
Total Beginning Equity: 45,985,172.79
Total Revenue 7,479,964.04
Total Expense 7,942,885.58
Revenues Over/Under Expenses -462,921.54

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 45,522,251.25

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 129,761,041.91
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Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL

Revenue
41-4-1504-000
41-4-1505-005
41-4-1506-000
41-4-4664-000

Expense
41-52900-1100-000
41-52900-1104-000
41-52900-1105-000
41-52900-1106-000
41-52900-1115-000
41-52900-1116-000
41-52800-1117-000
41-52800-1122-000
41-52900-1178-000
41-52900-1179-000
41-52900-1200-000
41-52900-1603-000
41-52900-1604-000
41-52900-1605-000
41-52900-1606-000
41-52900-1607-000
41-52900-1610-000
41-52900-1610-001
41-52900-1611-000
41-52900-1620-000
41-52900-1621-000
41-52900-1622-000
41-52900-1623-000
41-52900-1623-001
41-52900-1630-000
41-52900-1640-000
41-52900-1650-000
41-52900-1660-000
41-52900-1662-000
41-52900-1705-000
41-52900-1710-000
41-52900-1710-001
41-52900-1712-000
41-52900-1712-001
41-52900-1715-000
41-52900-1715-001
41-52900-1715-002
41-52900-1716-000
41-52900-1731-000
41-52900-1732-000
41-52900-1794-000
41-52900-1795-000
41-52900-1796-000
41-52900-1797-000
41-52900-1799-000

Pharr, TX

VEHICLE REGISTRATION FEES
PROMILES-OW/OS PERMIT FEES
INTEREST REVENUE
MISCELLANEQUS

Revenue Total:

SALARIES

OVERTIME

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMIN FEE

CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES

BUILDING REMODEL
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
JANITORIAL

UTILITIES

CONTRACTUAL ADM/IT SERVICES
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE
POSTAGE/FEDEX/COURTIER
GENERAL LIABILITY
INSURANCE-E&O
INSURANCE-SURETY
INSURANCE-LETTER OF CREDIT
INSURANCE-OTHER
BUSINESS MEALS
ADVERTISING

TRAINING

TRAVEL

PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS
ACCOUNTING FEES

LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES-GOV.AFFAIRS
FINANCIAL CONSULTING FEES
INSURANCE CONSULTANT
RENT-OFFICE

RENT-OFFICE EQUIPTMENT
RENT-OTHER
CONTRACTUAL WEBSITE SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS

PENALTIES & INTEREST
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE
EXTRA-ORDINARY EXPENSE
DEBT INTEREST
CAPITALIZED-WAGES
PREMIUM AMORTIZATION

Income Statement
Account Summary

For Fiscal: 2019 Period Ending: 12/31/2019

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
6,700,000.00 6,700,000.00 465,450.00  6,398,030.00 301,970.00
1,200,000.00 1,200,000.00 65,340.00 972,336.20 227,663.80

25,000.00 25,000.00 4,063.42 46,074.34 -21,074.34
0.00 0.00 0.00 63,523.50 -63,523.50
7,925,000.00  7,925,000.00 534,853.42  7,479,964.04 445,035.96
551,100.00 551,100.00 32,648.62 397,404.92 153,695.08
500.00 500.00 0.00 95.85 404.15
49,300.00 49,300.00 1,507.38 26,206.28 23,093.72
32,000.00 32,000.00 1,588.77 25,062.66 6,937.34
51,600.00 51,600.00 2,470.93 30,501.48 21,098.52
6,300.00 6,300.00 300.00 3,900.00 2,400.00
30,000.00 30,000.00 1,200.00 15,600.00 14,400.00
0.00 0.00 4.02 47.03 -47.03
9,750.00 9,750.00 900.00 8,325.00 1,425.00
17,600.00 17,600.00 0.00 0.00 17,600.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 685.25 8,809.39 1,150.61
65,000.00 65,000.00 -66,539.80 0.00 65,000.00
5,000.00 5,000.00 486.35 2,641.71 2,358.29
1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
2,400.00 2,400.00 245.60 2,537.19 -137.19
13,000.00 13,000.00 655.00 8,167.60 4,832.40
30,000.00 30,000.00 910.00 15,239.44 14,760.56
3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00 1,283.64 2,216.36
3,000.00 3,000.00 109.25 1,709.13 1,290.87
5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 3,238.72 1,761.28
1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,396.34 103.66
800.00 800.00 0.00 115.56 684.44
550.00 550.00 0.00 500.00 50.00
2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 3,875.28 -1,375.28
1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
4,000.00 4,000.00 837.34 3,898.19 101.81
8,000.00 8,000.00 1,509.00 5,879.00 2,121.00
15,000.00 15,000.00 1,829.74 6,200.72 8,799.28
10,000.00 10,000.00 621.00 6,327.93 3,672.07
25,000.00 25,000.00 205.00 30,505.00 -5,505.00
50,000.00 50,000.00 3,640.00 46,291.18 3,708.82
120,000.00 120,000.00 10,000.00 110,204.00 9,796.00
2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 1,130.00 870.00
7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00 3,920.00 3,080.00
54,000.00 54,000.00 5,163.21 55,126.42 -1,126.42
8,500.00 8,500.00 0.00 6,832.10 1,667.90
1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
2,400.00 2,400.00 200.00 2,200.00 200.00
500.00 500.00 120.00 583.71 -83.71
500.00 500.00 0.00 21.04 478.96
0.00 0.00 24,588.79 24,588.79 -24,588.79

0.00 0.00 1,829,123.71 1,829,123.71  -1,829,123.71

0.00 0.00 756,794.14 756,794.14 -756,794.14

0.00 0.00 -507,576.26 -507,576.26 507,576.26

0.00 0.00 -76,451.51 -76,451.51 76,451.51
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Income Statement

41-52900-1850-000
41-52900-1899-000
41-52900-1999-003
41-52900-1999-005
41-52900-1999-009
41-53000-1100-000
41-53000-1104-000
41-53000-1105-000
41-53000-1106-000
41-53000-1115-000
41-53000-1116-000
41-53000-1117-000
41-53000-1122-000
41-53000-1178-000
41-53000-1179-000
41-53000-1200-000
41-53000-1604-000
41-53000-1605-000
41-53000-1606-001
41-53000-1608-000
41-53000-1610-000
41-53000-1610-001
41-53000-1640-000
41-53000-1650-000
41-53000-1660-000
41-53000-1715-000
41-53000-1715-001
41-53000-1715-002
41-53000-1850-000
41-53000-1899-000
41-53000-2203-000
41-54000-1100-000
41-54000-1104-000
41-54000-1105-000
41-54000-1106-000
41-54000-1115-000
41-54000-1116-000
41-54000-1117-000
41-54000-1122-000
41-54000-1178-000
41-54000-1179-000
41-54000-1200-000
41-54000-1610-000
41-54000-1610-001
41-54000-1650-000
41-54000-1660-000
41-54000-1850-000
41-54000-1899-000
41-58000-1604-001
41-58000-1606-002

CAPITAL OUTLAY
NON-CAPITAL

TRANSFER QUT TO DEBT
TRANS OUT DEB-JR LIEN
TRANSFER OUT-CAPITAL PRQJ
SALARIES

OVERTIME

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMN FEE

CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES
MAINTENCE & REPAIRS
JANITORIAL

UTILITIES

UNIFORMS

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS - SOFTWARE
ADVERTISING

TRAINING

TRAVEL

RENT CONSTRUCTION OFFICE
RENTAL - OFFICE EQUIPMENT
RENT-OTHER

CAPITAL OUTLAY
NON-CAPITALIZED

SMALL TOOLS

SALARIES

OVERTIME

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMN FEE

CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE
TRAINING

TRAVEL

CAPITAL QUTLAY
NON-CAPITALIZED
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR -BSIF
UTILITIES - BSIF

Expense Total:
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL Surplus (Deficit):
Total Surplus (Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2019 Period Ending: 12/31/2019

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 18,125.00 -13,125.00
6,400.00 6,400.00 0.00 11,897.10 -5,497.10
3,974,912.00 3,974,912.00 -888,890.62 2,726,560.20 1,248,351.80
1,082,432.00 1,082,432.00 0.00 1,082,432.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 129,000.00 717,591.00 -717,591.00
506,267.00 506,267.00 15,153.36 213,537.20 292,729.80
25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00
42,800.00 42,800.00 1,149.38 16,293.34 26,506.66
27,000.00 27,000.00 1,272.16 21,247.13 5,752.87
44,900.00 44,900.00 1,274.52 17,958.42 26,941.58
9,600.00 9,600.00 184.60 3,184.35 6,415.65
43,200.00 43,200.00 553.84 7,199.92 36,000.08
0.00 0.00 2.68 40.33 -40.33
15,600.00 15,600.00 450.00 5,325.00 10,275.00
16,700.00 16,700.00 0.00 0.00 16,700.00
5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 215.23 4,784.77
0.00 0.00 0.00 275.00 -275.00
600.00 600.00 0.00 839.00 -239.00
600.00 600.00 0.00 71131 -111.31
6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00
2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 630.00 1,370.00
27,000.00 27,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 21,000.00
2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00
5,000.00 5,000.00 350.00 2,270.00 2,730.00
8,000.00 8,000.00 282.50 2,227.77 5,772.23
2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00 3,600.00 -800.00
3,200.00 3,200.00 194.05 2,264.08 935.92
1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
54,000.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00 54,000.00
27,200.00 27,200.00 0.00 1,477.80 25,722.20
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 569.95 9,430.05
377,000.00 377,000.00 10,883.08 130,527.42 246,472.58
500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
30,300.00 30,300.00 844.07 10,166.20 20,133.80
20,500.00 20,500.00 899.18 14,549.81 5,950.19
32,000.00 32,000.00 924.64 11,141.86 20,858.14
4,800.00 4,800.00 92.30 1,199.90 3,600.10
14,400.00 14,400.00 553.84 7,199.92 7,200.08
0.00 0.00 1.34 15.23 -15.23
7,800.00 7,800.00 225.00 2,025.00 5,775.00
11,900.00 11,900.00 0.00 0.00 11,900.00
2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 3,167.16 -1,167.16
2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 1,031.86 1,468.14
54,000.00 54,000.00 0.00 21,745.99 32,254.01
3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 1,920.00 1,080.00
5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 2,954.37 2,045.63
45,000.00 45,000.00 0.00 0.00 45,000.00
19,600.00 19,600.00 0.00 6,103.16 13,496.84
6,000.00 6,000.00 465.00 3,769.00 2,231.00
1,200.00 1,200.00 65.55 642,19 557.81
7,793,011.00 7,793,011.00 1,303,706.00 7,942,885.58 -149,874.58
131,989.00 131,989.00 -768,852.58 -462,921.54
131,989.00 131,989.00 -768,852.58 -462,921.54
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income Statement For Fiscal: 2019 Period Ending: 12/31/2019

Group Summary

Original Current Budget

Account Type Total Budget Total Budget MYD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL

Revenue 7,925,000.00 7,925,000.00 534,853.42 7,479,964.04 445,035.96

Expense 7,793,011.00 7,793,011.00 1,303,706.00 7,942,885.58 -149,874.58

Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL Surplus {Daficit): 131,989.00 131,989.00 -768,852.58 -462,921,54 584,910.54

Total Surplus {Deficit): 131,989.00 131,989.00 -768,852,58 -462,921.54

1/13/2020 2:12:24 PM
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Income Statement

Fund
41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Total Surplus {Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2019 Period Ending: 12/31/2019
Fund Summary

Criginal Current Budget

Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining

131,989.00 131,989.00 -768,852.58 -362,921.54 594,510.54
131,985.00 131,989.00 -768,852.58 -462,921.54

1/13/2020 3:12:24 PM
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PlainsCapital
Consolidated Cash Account

PLAINSCAPITAL-- BANK RECONCILIATION
FOR THE MONTH OF: DECEMBER 2019

STATEMENT DATE

12/31/2019
ACCOUNT NG
90008545
Check No. Date Amount
2363 12/18/2019 S 621.00
2362 12/18/2019| & 195.00
TOTAL S 816.00
Statement Bal. § 63,527.02
Outstanding Cks $ {816.00)
S 62,711.02
Deposits/credits $ - it
¥

(¥




Bank Statement Register

GENERAL OPERATING
Period 12/1/2019 - 12/31/2019

Pharr, TX

Bank Statement

General Ledger

Beginning Balance 190,263.25 Account Balance 62,711.02
Plus Debits 142,654.89 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 269,391.12 Plus Outstanding Credits 816.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 63,527.02 Adjusted Account Balance 63,527.02
Statement Ending Balance 63,527.02
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1100-000 GENERAL OPERATING
Cleared Deposits
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
12/04/2019 DEPOSIT 120419 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 14,121.00
12/12/2019 DEPOSIT 121219 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 14,742.00
12/18/2019 DEPOSIT 121819 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 14,013.00
12/19/2019 DEPOSIT 121919 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 12,636.00
12/31/2019 DEPOSIT 123119 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 9,828.00
Total Cleared Deposits (5) 65,340.00
Cleared Checks
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
11/22/2019 2352 Check A BETTER WATER SOLUTION -52.00
11/22/2019 2354 Check BENTLEY SYSTEMS, INC. -44,736.00
11/22/2019 2355 Check COPYZONE -1,368.59
11/22/2019 2356 Check DAHILL -683.21
11/22/2019 2359 Check XEROX CORPORATION -194.05
12/20/2019 2360 Check A BETTER WATER SOLUTION -52.00
12/20/2019 2361 Check A FAST DELIVERY -101.50
12/20/2019 2364 Check DAHILL -683.21
12/20/2019 2365 Check OFFICE DEPOT -252.78
12/20/2019 2366 Check SUPERIOR ALARMS -338.85
12/20/2019 2367 Check XEROX CORPORATION -194.05
Total Cleared Checks (11) -48,656.24

1/14/2020 12:19:19 PM
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PlainsCapital
Consolidated Cash Account

PLAINSCAPITAL-- BANK RECONCILIATION
FOR THE MONTH OF: DECEMBER 2019

STATEMENT DATE

12/31/2019
ACCOUNT NG
90008545
Check No. Date Amount
2363 12/18/2019 S 621.00
2362 12/18/2019| & 195.00
TOTAL S 816.00
Statement Bal. § 63,527.02
Outstanding Cks $ {816.00)
S 62,711.02
Deposits/credits $ - it
¥

(¥




Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX POOL INVESTMENTS
Period 12/1/2019 - 12/31/2019

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 2,584,616.08 Account Balance 2,588,605.23
Plus Debits 3,989.15 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 2,588,605.23 Adjusted Account Balance 2,588,605.23

Statement Ending Balance 2,588,605.23

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1102-000 POOL INVESTMENTS
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
12/31/2019 INTEREST 123119 Interest FUND 41- LOGIC INTEREST 3,989.15
Total Cleared Other (1) 3,989.15

1/14/2020 12:20:43 PM Page 1 of 2



Pharr, TX
Account Name
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Assets
42-1-4105-000 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
42-1-4105-001 DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
Total Assets:
Liability
42-2-4214-006 ACCRUED INTEREST PAY-2013
Total Liability:
Equity
42-3-4400-000 FUND BALANCE

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

345,332.66
4,389,961.10

4,735,293.76

226,526.04

226,526.04

3,327,466.47

3,327,466.47

3,935,163.75
2,753,862.50
1,181,301.25

4,508,767.72

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 12/31/2019

4,735,293.76

4,735,293.76

1/13/2020 3:15:13 PM
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Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Revenue
42-4-1506-000
42-4-1506-001
42-4-1999-000

Expense
42-52900-4603-001
42-52900-4703-001
42-52500-4727-000

INTEREST INCOME
INTEREST INCOME-JR LIEN
TRANSFERS IN-FROM GENERAL FUND

Revenue Total:

PRIN PMTS-VRF 13 BOND
INTEREST EXPENSE-VRF 13 BOND
FEES

Expense Total:
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE Surplus (Deficit):
Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2019 Period Ending: 12/31/2019

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
10,000.00 10,000.00 2,701.45 34,979.26 -24,979.26
55,000.00 55,000.00 6,765.13 91,192.29 -36,192.29
5,057,344.00  5,057,344.00 -888,890.62 3,808,992.20 1,248,351.80
5,122,344.00 5,122,344.00 -879,424.04 3,935,163.75 1,187,180.25
1,220,000.00 1,220,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,220,000.00
2,754,912.00  2,754,912.00 1,603,982.29 2,751,862.50 3,049.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 -2,000.00
3,974,912.00  3,974,912.00 1,603,982.29  2,753,862.50 1,221,049.50
1,147,432.00 1,147,432.00 -2,483,406.33 1,181,301.25
1,147,432.00 1,147,432.00 -2,483,406.33 1,181,301.25

1/13/2020 3:15:40 PM
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Income Statement

Account Type

fund: 42 - HCRIMIA-DEBT SERVICE
Revenue
Expense

Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE Surplus (Deficit):

Total Surplus (Deficit);

Original
Total Budget

5,122,344.00
3,974,912.00

Current
Total Budget

5,122,344.00
3,974,912.00

For Fiscal: 2019 Peried Ending: 12/31/2019
Group Summary

MTD Activity

-879,424.04
1,603,982.29

YTE Activity

3,935,163.75
2,753,862.50

Budget
Remaining

1,187,180.2%
1,221,049.50

1,147,432.00

1,147,432.00

-2,483,406.33

1,181,301.25

-33,869.25

1,147,432.00

1,147,432.00

-2,483,406.33

1,181,301.25

1/13/2020 2:15:40 PM
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Income Statement

Fund
42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Total Surplus {Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2019 Period Ending: 12/31/2019
Fund Summary

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
1,147,432.00 1,147,432.00  -2,483,406,33 1,181,301,25 -33,869.25

1,147,432.00

1,147,432.00

-2,483,406.33 1,181,301.25

1/13/2020 3:15:40 PM
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Bank Statement General Ledger

Béginning Balance 2,608,978.08 Account Balance
Plus Debits 333,810.83 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 2,597,456,25 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 345,332.66 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 345,332.66

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-000 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description
12/31/2019 123119 Miscellaneous FUND 42- WILMINGTON TRUST
12/31/2019 MISC 123119 Miscellaneous FUND 42- WILMINGTON TRUST

Total Cleared Other (2)

A

345,332.66 l
0.00
0.00
0.00

345,332.66

i ;

Amount
-2,597,456.25
333,810.83

-2,263,645.42

Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
Period 12/1/2019 - 12/31/2019

1/14/2020 12:24:09 PM
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Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 4,383,195.97 Account Balance
Plus Debits 6,765.13 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 4,389,961.10 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 4,389,961.10

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-001 DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description
12/31/2019 INTEREST 123119 Interest FUND 42- LOGIC INTEREST

Total Cleared Other (1)

Bank Statement Register

DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
Period 12/1/2019 - 12/31/2019

1‘|“?‘

4,389,961.10 (//
0.00
0.00
0.00

4,389,961.10

Amount
6,765.13

6,765.13

1/14/2020 12:25:35 PM
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Pharr, TX

Account Name
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Assets

45-1-1102-000 Pool Investment

Total Assets:

Liability

Total Liability:

Equity

45-3-1400-000 Fund Balance

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

15,559.89
15,559.89

0.00

145,185.05

145,185.05

800,584.44
930,209.60

-129,625.16

15,559.89

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 12/31/2019

15,559.89

—
Ee————

15,559.89

1/13/2020 3:15:56 PM
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Income Statement

Pharr, TX Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2019 Period Ending: 12/31/2019

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining

Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND

Revenue
45-4-1506-000 Interest Revenue 0.00 0.00 20.00 2,993.44 -2,993.44
45-4-1999-000 TRANSFER IN - GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 125,000.00 717,591.00 -717,591.00
45-4-4710-000 CITY CONTRIBUTIONS 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,000.00 -80,000.00
Revenue Total: 0.00 0.00 129,020.00 800,584.44 -800,584.44
Expense
45-52900-8800-000 Consulting & Engineering 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,185.81 -14,185.81
45-52900-8810-000 SH 365- Enviornmental 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,762.77 -3,762.77
45-52900-8810-001 SH 365-Design 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,020.00 -4,020.00
45-52900-8810-003 365 RIGHT OF WAY 0.00 0.00 24,254.66 289,497.87 -289,497.87
45-52900-8810-004 365 UTILITIES RELOCATION 0.00 0.00 89,524.10 89,524.10 -89,524.10
45-52900-8820-000 IBTC - Enviornmental 0.00 0.00 7,020.76 250,088.19 -250,088.19
45-52900-8820-003 IBTC - ROW 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,810.36 -33,810.36
45-52900-8841-000 LEGAL FEES 0.00 0.00 9,137.00 245,320.50 -245,320.50
Expense Total: 0.00 0.00 129,936.52 930,209.60 -930,209.60
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -916.52 -129,625.16
Total Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -916.52 -129,625.16

1/13/2020 3:16:31 PM Page 1 of 3



Income Statement For Fiscal: 2019 Period Ending: 12/31/201%

Group Summary

Original Current Budgat

Account Type Total Budgat Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND

Revenue 0.00 0.00 128,020.00 800,584.44 -800,584.44

Expense 0.00 0.00 129,936.52 930,209.60 -930,209.60

Fund: 45 - HCRMA, - CAP.PROJECTS FUND Surplus {Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -816.52 -129,625.16 129,625.16

Total Surplus {Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -916.52 -129,625.16

1/13/2020 3:16:31 PM
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income Statement

Fund
45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS

Total Surplus (Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2019 Perlod Ending: 12/31/201%
Fund Summary

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 -916.52 -129,625.16 129,625.16

0.00 0.00 -916.52 -129,625.16

1/12/2020 3:16:31 PM
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Pharr, TX

Bank Statement Register

Pool Investment
Period 12/1/2019 - 12/31/2019

Bank Statement

General Ledger

J
]
15,559.89&

Beginning Balance 16,4?6.41 _ Actrdruntiéé_l-amﬁze
Plus Debits 129,020.00 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 129,936.52 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 15,559.89 Adjusted Account Balance 15,559.89
Statement Ending Balance 15,559.89
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
45-1-1102-000 Pool Investment
Cleared Other
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
12/31/2019 DFT0000371 Bank Draft BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW -4,960.00
12/31/2019 DFT0000372 Bank Draft BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW -3,400.00
12/31/2019  DFT0000373 Bank Draft BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW -180.00
12/31/2019 DFT0000374 Bank Draft BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC. -7,020.76
12/31/2019 DFT0000375 Bank Draft SAN MIGUEL LAWN CARE SERVICES -795.00
12/31/2019 DFT0000376 Bank Draft SAN MIGUEL LAWN CARE SERVICES -625.00
12/31/2019 DFT0000377 Bank Draft BARRON, ADLER, CLOUGH & ODDO, LLP -22,834.66
12/31/2019 DFT0000378 Bank Draft ESCOBEDO & CARDENAS, LLP -597.00
12/31/2019 DFT0000379 Bank Draft DCP SOUTH CENTRAL TEXAS, LLC -89,524.10
12/31/2019 MISC 123119 Miscellaneous FUND 45- WILMINGTON TRUST 129,020.00
Total Cleared Other (10) -916.52

1/14/2020 12:28:13 PM
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